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PROJECTS RATING COMMENTS
Owen Graduate School of Management - Addition and 
Renovation

YELLOW Punch list won't be complete on August 4th but the majority was completed in July. The remaining issues will be managed by Tom Covaciu with Barton Malow.

Buttrick Hall - 3rd Floor Inequality Renovations YELLOW
Construction has been delayed by official inspections and late material changes such as fire rated doors and glazing into the corridors. A&S have relocated classes for the first week of 
school.

Green - Project is on schedule and on budget.

Yellow - Potential impact to schedule and/or budget. See health comment for more details.

Red - Impact to schedule and/or budget. See health comment for more details.

NOTE:  All comments are confidential.

72 79 81
97 95 97 101 104

3
2

1 3 3 2 2

1

1

DEC 2022 JAN 2023 FEB 2023 MAR 2023 APR 2023 MAY 2023 JUN 2023 JUL 2023

PROJECT HEALTH HISTORY

65

24

5

10

2Construction

Design

Award

Bidding

PROJECT HEALTH - BY PHASE

GREEN, 104, 
98%

YELLOW, 2, 2%

PROJECT HEALTH CURRENT MONTH

54

34

12

3

1

1

1

NO PROGRAM ASSIGNMENT

Facility Renewal

Multi-Year USAR

Other Major Capital Projects

Secure Dores

PROJECT HEALTH - BY PROGRAM

28 38 42 32 35 47 42 4622 24 25 27 17 14 22 3922 23 43 30 30 41 35
43

106
151 126

225 256 211
273 220

9

9 16

23 7
10

8
14

D E C  
2 0 2 2

J A N  
2 0 2 3

F E B  
2 0 2 3

M A R  
2 0 2 3

A P R  
2 0 2 3

M A Y  
2 0 2 3

J U N  
2 0 2 3

J U L  2 0 2 3

EBUILDER PROCESS COUNTS

Project Intake Invoice Approval Commitment Approval Change Order Budget Approval or Change

27

7
12 14

5

24

6 7
2

2

$7.7 M

$126.0 M

$121.0 M $238.9 M

$209.0 M

$10.7 M

$109.9 M $1.6 M
$5.8 M

Be
n 

Be
do

ck

Bo
b

G
ru

m
m

on

Er
in

 F
ry

Ha
ns

 M
oo

y

O
sc

ar
An

de
rs

on

Se
an

 R
ew

er
s

Ca
th

y 
Ba

rt
le

tt

Ja
y

Su
rp

re
na

nt

An
dy

 M
ad

do
x

PROJECT LOAD BY PM
(Current Approved Budget)


	Summary

